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Name Department Function/Title Email Phone

Chuck Daigle Hospital Admin Chief Executive Officer charles.daigle@ochsner.org 6-0896

Steve Randall Hospital Admin Chief Administrative Officer stephen.randall@oshsner.org 6-0892

Mark Randolph Hospital Admin Chief Operating Officer mark.randolph@uhsystem.com 6-0974

Vernon Moore Hospital Admin Chief Financial Officer vernon.moore@uhsystem.com 6-0985

Riley Waddell Hospital Admin Associate Administrator riley.waddell@ochsner.com 6-0974

Jackie Blakes Hospital Admin Chief Nursing Officer jacqueline.blakes@uhsystem.com 6-0979

Holly Hargrove Legal Affairs General Counsel holly.hargrove@uhsystem.com 2-9022

Genie Stark Thomas Compliance Director eugenia.thomas@uhsystem.com 6-4268

Rob Lindsey Human Resources Vice President rob.lindsey@uhsystem.com 6-0930

Rhonda Achee Employment & Compensation Director rhonda.achee@uhsystem.com 6-0916

Tracy Chester Benefits & Records Director tracy.chester@uhsystem.com 6-0933

Chasidy Guthrie Training & Development/Empl Relations Director chasidy.guthrie@uhsystem.com 6-0917

Sharon Williams Occupational Health Manager sharon.williams@uhsystem.com 6-0663

  Lauri Walton   Accounting Controller lauri.walton@uhsystem.com 6-0262

Elizabeth Roos Accounts Receivable Corporate Director - Revenue Cycle elizabeth.roos@uhsystem.com 6-0984

Karen Randa Decision Support Director karen.randa@uhsystem.com 6-0269

William Thacker Revenue Cycle AVP wthacker@ochsner.org 6-0877

Vicki Morehead Accounts Payable A/P Manager vicki.morehead@uhsystem.com 6-0272

Tara Arrant Accounting Accounting Manager tara.arrant@uhsystem 6-0292

Danielle Dudensing Payroll Payroll Manager danielle.dudensing@uhsystem.com 6-0261

Angela Neal Materials Mgmt./Purchasing Director angela.neal@uhsystem.com 6-1115

Rich Bortree Materials Management Logistics & Distribution Manager richard.bortree@uhsystem.com 6-1314

Adam Delatte Purchasing Purchasing Manager adam.delatte@uhsystem.com 6-2171
Connie Monnette CMS / OR Materials Manager connie.monette@uhsystem.com 6-4013

Shelia Murphy Perioperative Services Vice President shelia.murphy@uhsystem.com 6-2210

Sammantha Scott Operating Room Manager sammantha.scott@uhsystem.com 6-2110

Sandy Putman Trauma Program Vice President sandy.putman@uhsystem.com 6-0931

Becky DeKay FWCC Executive Director becky.dekay@uhsystem.com 6-0733

Renee Sowell W & C Executive Director renee.sowell@uhsystem.com 6-1551

Veronica Poole Surgical Services Executive Director veronica.poole@uhsystem.com 6-0911

Stephen Beaudion Medicine Director stephen.beaudion@uhsystem.com 6-0919

Jennifer Dickson Emergency Department Director jennifer.dickson@uhsystem.com 6-1051

Vacant Prof Practice Supervisor 6-0912

Sarah Marr Nursing Staff Office Director sarah.marr@uhsystem.com 6-0581

Mary Moore Smith Nursing Staff Office Assistant Director mary.smith@uhsystem.com 6-0920

Shontasha Leftridge Nursing Staff Office Assistant Director shontasha.leftridge@uhsystem.com 6-2017

Angela Gonzales Clinic Operations Vice President angela.gonzalez@uhsystem.com 6-0479

Sean Smith Physical Plant Director sean.smith@uhsystem.com 6-2162

Donell Chagnard Safety/Risk Mgmt. Director donell.chagnard@uhsystem.com 6-2121

Tom Madden Security Director tom.madden@uhsystem.com

Mike Butts Biomed Engineering Manager michael.butts@uhsystem.com 6-0944

Randy Burnett Laundry and Linen Manager randy.burnett@uhsystem.com 6-0967

Kevin Kerney Environmental Services - Aramark Director Kevin.kerney@aramark.com 6-0831

Shun Murray Professional Services Vice President shatarshea.murray@uhsystemcom 6-4095

Jeff Lantz Cardiopulmonary Director jeffrey.lantz@uhsystem.com 6-0874

Curtis Elkins Cardiac Cath Lab Director curtis.elkins@uhsystem.com 6-0998

Susan Simmons Clinical Lab Director susan.simmons@uhsystem.com 6-1250

Jason Lafitte Pharmacy Director jason.lafitte@uhsystem.com 6-0863

Dee Cochran Physical Therapy Director dee.cochran@uhsystem.com 6-1085

Becky Longino Radiology - Nuclear Med Manager becky.longino@uhsystem.com 6-1334

Kimberly Paul Radiology - Interventional Manager kimberly.paul@uhsystem.com 6-1335

Denise Brown Radiology - Diagnostic, Mammo Manager denise.brown@uhsystem.com 6-1260

Kerri Barlow Radiation Oncology Manager kerri.barlow@uhsystem.com 6-2025

Tommy Lyles CT Manager tommy.lyles@uhsystem.com 6-1296

Joyce Robert MRI Manager joyce.robert@uhsystem.com 6-1049

Karen Rawls Ultrasound Manager karen.rawls@uhsystem.com 6-1280

David Baldwin Echocardiography Supervisor david.baldwin@uhsystem.com 6-1155

Desiree Bell Radiology Administration Director desiree.bell@uhsystem.com 6-1267

Sheree Jordan Stephens Quality Management Vice President sheree.stephens@uhsystem.com 6-1113

Denise Taylor Infection Control Director denise.taylor@uhsystem.com 6-1953
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Name Department Function/Title Email Phone

Molly Matthews-Neu Strategic Development/Patient Exp Director molly.matthews@uhsystem.com 6-1838

Jill Hurd Patient Relations / Volunteer Coord Manager jill.hurd@uhsystem.com 6-1208

William Thacker Revenue Cycle Assistant Vice President wthacker@ochsner.com 6-0877

Elizabeth Roos Revenue Cycle Director elizabeth.roos@uhsystem.com 6-0984

Mitze Green Revenue Integrity Director mitzi.green@uhsystem.com 6-1095

Nancy Nicholson Case Management Director nancy.nicholson@uhsystem.com 6-1190

Cherri Frazier Health Info Management Director cherri.frazier@uhsystem.com 6-2082

Alicia Vollmer Patient Call Center Manager alicia.vollmer@uhsystem.com 2-9746

Carolyn Vital Patient Access Manager carolyn.vital@uhsystem.com 6-0498

Help Desk Information Technology UHSITServiceDesk@uhsystem.com 6-4357

Marcus Hobgood Information Technology Vice President marcus.hobgood@ochsner.org 2-9736

Shirley Taylor Physician Systems Director shirley.taylor@ochsner.org 2-9045

Crystal Palmer Clinical Applications Director cyrstal.palmer@ochsner.org 2-9093

Huey Hammontree Conway IT Site Director Director huey.hammontree@ochsner.org 330-7544

Jodie Crouch Shreveport IT Director Director jodie.crouch@ochsner.org 2-9043

Tommy Rainbolt Information Security Director thomas.rainbolt@ochsner.org 2-9053

Famia Roots Help Desk Manager famia.roots@ochsner.org 2-9056

* Please contact Rhonda Achee at Rhonda.achee@uhsystem.com with any changes that need to be made
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